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Llanberis - Bangor  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Llanberis, Interchange 1000 1200 1500 1730 
Brynrefail 1010 1210 1510 1740 

Clwt-y-Bont 1014 1214 1514 1744 

Dinorwig | 1219 | | 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 1018 1224 1518 1748 
Rhiwlas 1028 1234 1528 1758 

Ysbyty Gwynedd  1043 1249 1543 1813 
Coleg Menai 1049 1255 1549 1819 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop J  1052 1258 1552 1822 
Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  1055 1301 1555 1825 

 
 

 

Bangor - Llanberis  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  0830 1100 1400 1630 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop H  0833 1103 1403 1633 
Coleg Menai 0835 1105 1405 1635 

Ysbyty Gwynedd  0842 1112 1412 1642 
Rhiwlas 0855 1125 1425 1655 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 0906 1136 1436 1706 

Dinorwig | | | 1711 

Brynrefail 0913 1143 1443 1718 
Llanberis, Interchange 0924 1154 1454 1729 
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Llanberis - Bangor  Service 86 (GCAO086) 
Llanberis - Bangor  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 
Service: 85 85 86 85 85 85 85 85 85 

Llanberis, Interchange 0615 0730 0800 1030 1230 1400 1500 1640 1730 
Brynrefail 0622 0740 | 1040 1240 1410 1510 1650 1740 
Cwm-y-Glo | | 0806 | | | | | | 
Llanrug, Sgwar/Square | | 0811 | | | | | | 
Bethel | | 0819 | | | | | | 

Clwt-y-Bont 0626 0744 | 1044 1244 1414 1514 1654 1744 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 0630 0748 | 1048 1248 1418 1518 1658 1748 

Rhiwlas 0640 0758 | 1058 1258 1428 1528 1708 1758 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0652 0818 0839 1113 1313 1443 1543 1723 1813 

Coleg Menai 0658 0824 0845 1119 1319 1449 1549 1729 1819 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop J  0701 0827 0848 1122 1322 1452 1552 1732 1822 
Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  0704 0830 0851 1125 1325 1455 1555 1735 1825 

 
 

 

Bangor - Llanberis  Service 86 (GCAO086) 
Bangor - Llanberis  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Service: 85 85 85 85 85 86 85 

Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  0710 0830 1130 1330 1530 1615 1740 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop H  0713 0833 1133 1333 1533 1618 1743 
Coleg Menai 0715 0835 1135 1335 1535 1620 1745 

Ysbyty Gwynedd  0720 0842 1142 1342 1542 1627 1752 
Rhiwlas | 0855 1155 1355 1555 | 1805 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 0735 0906 1206 1403 1606 | 1816 

Dinorwig | | | | 1610 | | 

Clwt-y-Bont 0738 0909 1209 1409 1616 | 1819 
Brynrefail 0742 0913 1213 1413 1619 | 1823 

Bethel | | | | | 1640 | 
Llanrug, Sgwar/Square | | | | | 1648 | 
Cwm-y-Glo | | | | | 1653 | 
Llanberis, Interchange 0751 0924 1224 1424 1629 1700 1834 
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Llanberis - Bangor  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Llanberis, Interchange 0730 1030 1230 1400 1500 1640 1730 
Brynrefail 0740 1040 1240 1410 1510 1650 1740 
Clwt-y-Bont 0744 1044 1244 1414 1514 1654 1744 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 0748 1048 1248 1418 1518 1658 1748 
Rhiwlas 0758 1058 1258 1428 1528 1708 1758 

Ysbyty Gwynedd  0818 1113 1313 1443 1543 1723 1813 
Coleg Menai 0824 1119 1319 1449 1549 1729 1819 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop J  0827 1122 1322 1452 1552 1732 1822 
Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  0830 1125 1325 1455 1555 1735 1825 

 
 
 

Bangor - Llanberis  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  0830 1130 1330 1530 1630 1740 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop H  0833 1133 1333 1533 1633 1743 

Coleg Menai 0835 1135 1335 1535 1635 1745 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0842 1142 1342 1542 1642 1752 

Rhiwlas 0855 1155 1355 1555 1655 1805 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 0906 1206 1403 1606 1706 1816 

Dinorwig | | | 1610 | | 
Clwt-y-Bont 0909 1209 1409 1616 1709 1819 
Brynrefail 0913 1213 1413 1619 1713 1823 
Llanberis, Interchange 0924 1224 1424 1629 1724 1834 

 
 
 

Llanberis - Bangor  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Llanberis, Interchange 1000 1200 1500 1730 
Brynrefail 1010 1210 1510 1740 

Clwt-y-Bont 1014 1214 1514 1744 
Dinorwig | 1219 | | 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 1018 1224 1518 1748 
Rhiwlas 1028 1234 1528 1758 

Ysbyty Gwynedd  1043 1249 1543 1813 
Coleg Menai 1049 1255 1549 1819 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop J  1052 1258 1552 1822 
Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  1055 1301 1555 1825 
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Bangor - Llanberis  Service 85 (GCAO085) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st September 2020 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Bus Station, Stand A  0830 1100 1400 1630 
Bangor, Railway Station, Stop H  0833 1103 1403 1633 

Coleg Menai 0835 1105 1405 1635 
Ysbyty Gwynedd  0842 1112 1412 1642 

Rhiwlas 0855 1125 1425 1655 
Deiniolen, Rhydfadog 0906 1136 1436 1706 

Dinorwig | | | 1711 
Brynrefail 0913 1143 1443 1718 
Llanberis, Interchange 0924 1154 1454 1729 

 
 


